PRODUCT SPECIFICATION A I R
T O O L S
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
	• Suitable for professional garages and workshops, as well as agricultural
and industrial environments
	• Hose manufactured in accordance with ISO 5774:2016
	• High-vis design to maximise safety in the working environment
	• Air hose manufactured from a kink-resistant rubber hybrid that delivers
high performance, flexibility and durability, even in cold temperatures as
low as -40°C
	• 1.6MPa (16bar) @23°C / 1.1MPa (11bar) @60°C working pressure
	• Silicone-free product
	• Hose Diameter: 10mm
	• Hose Length: 50m
	• Dimensions : 400 x 400 x 145mm
	• Weight : 10.9kg
JEFHOSAHY10-50
50M HIGH-VIS HYBRID AIR HOSE
5060813456697
BARCODE